
OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Thomas Waldron Order 

of 
Diving:

1
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 5 4.5 5 5.5 5 15.0 21.00 21.00

2
402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 37.80

3
103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 10.5 16.80 54.60

4
5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 2 3 2 3 2.5 7.5 14.25 68.85

5
301C Reverse Dive Tuck 1.6 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 11.5 18.40 87.25

6
202C Back Somersault Tuck 1.5 4 4 4.5 4.5 4 12.5 18.75 106.00

Total 106.00

Place 8

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Caleb Hoover Order 

of 
Diving:

2
High 
School

Trinity Christian Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 4 4 4 4 4.5 12.0 18.00 18.00

2
103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 5.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 46.90

3
104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 6 5 5.5 5.5 6 17.0 37.40 84.30

4
402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5 4 4.5 5 5 14.5 23.20 107.50

5
202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 4.5 4 5 5.5 5.5 15.0 25.50 133.00

6
5231D Back 1-1/2 Som. 1/2 Twist Free 2.1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 133.00

Total 133.00

Place 4

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name John Witter  X Order 

of 
Diving:

3
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401c Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10

2
402c Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 5 5 5.5 5 5 15.0 24.00 47.10

3
101c Forward Dive Tuck 1.2 5.5 5 5 5 5 15.0 18.00 65.10

4
103c Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 2 2 2.5 3 2.5 7.0 11.20 76.30

5
302c Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4.5 11.0 17.60 93.90

6
201a Back Dive Straight 1.7 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 11.5 19.55 113.45

Total 113.45

Place 6

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Connor Koehr Order 

of 
Diving:

4
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401B Inward Dive Pike 1.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 21.0 31.50 31.50

2
403C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.2 5.5 4.5 6 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 67.80

3
104B Forward Double Somersault Pike 2.3 5.5 5.5 6 6.5 7 18.0 41.40 109.20

4
105C Forward 2-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4 4.5 12.0 28.80 138.00

5
301B Reverse Dive Pike 1.7 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 17.5 29.75 167.75

6
5331D Reverse 1-1/2 Som. 1/2 Twist Free 2.2 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 42.90 210.65

Total 210.65

Place 1

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Mack Miller Order 

of 
Diving:

5
High 
School

Trinity Christian Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 4 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 26.60 26.60

2
402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 3 3.5 4 4 4.5 11.5 18.40 45.00

3
103B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Pike 1.7 2.5 2.5 3 3 3.5 8.5 14.45 59.45

4
104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 4 4 4 4 5 12.0 26.40 85.85

5
202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 11.5 19.55 105.40

6
5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 11.0 18.70 124.10

Total 124.10

Place 5

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Sam Winowiecki Order 

of 
Diving:

6
High 
School

Trinity Christian Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 2.5 3.5 4 2.5 4 10.0 14.00 14.00

2
402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 35.60

3
103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 4.5 5 5 5.5 14.5 23.20 58.80

4
201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 4 4 4 3.5 4 12.0 20.40 79.20

5
202c Back Somersault Tuck 1.5 4 3.5 4 4 5 12.0 18.00 97.20

6
5121D Forward Som. 1/2 Twist Free 1.7 3 3 3 4 3.5 9.5 16.15 113.35

Total 113.35

Place 7

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Jacob Oswald Order 

of 
Diving:

7
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

402c Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 6 7 6 6 7 19.0 30.40 30.40

2
403c Inward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 2.2 4 4 4.5 4 4 12.0 26.40 56.80

3
202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 3.5 4 5 5.5 5 14.0 23.80 80.60

4
204c Back Double Somersault Tuck 2.0 3 4 3.5 3.5 4 11.0 22.00 102.60

5
103c Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 16.0 25.60 128.20

6
302c Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 154.60

Total 154.60

Place 3

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Gabe Lemberg Order 

of 
Diving:

8
High 
School

Trinity Christian Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

401C Inward Dive Tuck 1.4 4 3 5 5 5 14.0 19.60 19.60

2
201A Back Dive Straight 1.7 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 11.0 18.70 38.30

3
102C Forward Somersault Tuck 1.4 4 4 3.5 4 4.5 12.0 16.80 55.10

4
202C Back Somersault Tuck 1.5 2 2 2 2 2 6.0 9.00 64.10

5
5211A Back Dive 1/2 Twist Straight 1.8 3 3.5 3 4 4 10.5 18.90 83.00

6
402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 83.00

Total 83.00

Place 9

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



OFFICIAL HIGH SCHOOL ENTRY FORM
Name Gus Kohlhaas Order 

of 
Diving:

9
High 
School

Seton Boys
Meet

December Invitational
Girls

Date
December 14, 2024

6 Dive Meet

Judges Scores
Order Dive # Dive Description / Position DD 1 2 3 4 5 Net 

Total
Award Runnin

g Total
1

402C Inward Somersault Tuck 1.6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 31.20

2
104C Forward Double Somersault Tuck 2.2 2.5 3 3.5 4 3 9.5 20.90 52.10

3
5122D Forward Som. 1 Twist Free 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6 15.5 29.45 81.55

4
302C Reverse Somersault Tuck 1.6 4 4.5 4.5 4 4 12.5 20.00 101.55

5
202A Back Somersault Straight 1.7 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 133.85

6
103C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault Tuck 1.6 6 5.5 5.5 6 5 17.0 27.20 161.05

Total 161.05

Place 2

Validation: signed printed copy

Voluntary DD OK Diver Signature

Optional Dive 
Groups OK signed printed copy

confirm final scoreGOOD Coach Signature Dive Referee Signature



Results By Dive Order Results By Place

Name School Score Place Place Name

Thomas Waldron Seton 106.00 8 1 Connor Koehr

Caleb Hoover Trinity Christian 133.00 4 2 Gus Kohlhaas

John Witter  X Seton 113.45 6 3 Jacob Oswald

Connor Koehr Seton 210.65 1 4 Caleb Hoover

Mack Miller Trinity Christian 124.10 5 5 Mack Miller

Sam Winowiecki Trinity Christian 113.35 7 6 John Witter  X

Jacob Oswald Seton 154.60 3 7 Sam Winowiecki

Gabe Lemberg Trinity Christian 83.00 9 8 Thomas Waldron

Gus Kohlhaas Seton 161.05 2 9 Gabe Lemberg

#N/A 10 #N/A

#N/A 11 #N/A

#N/A 12 #N/A

#N/A 13 #N/A

#N/A 14 #N/A

Seton 6 Dive Boys Record 249.2 Connor Koehr 12/7/2024

Seton 6 Dive Girls Record 165.2 Meghan Condon 12/7/2024

Seton 11 Dive Boys Record 389.9 Connor Koehr 2/10/2024

Seton 11 Dive Girls Record 371.95 Katie Giarra 2/15/2002



Results By Place

School Score

Seton 210.65

Seton 161.05

Seton 154.60

Trinity Christian 133.00

Trinity Christian 124.10

Seton 113.45

Trinity Christian 113.35

Seton 106.00

Trinity Christian 83.00

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A


